
Classement par équipeChampionnat 
DEPARTEMENTAL UNSS de 

LYCEES GARCONS ETABLISSEMENT

Disqualifiés

Slalom

00:00:00:00

00:01:13:00

00:01:14:00
00:00:00:00

Trial

20

17

13

CG

CG

JG

Cat

JULLIAN Corentin

OULGHAZI Mohamed

TOURON Mathieu

Nom - PrénomLicence

1546 0044

1546 0144

1546 0012

71

73

74

DosLP DES METIERS DU DOMAINE D'EGUILLES 

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

00:00:00:00

50

00:02:27:00

Pts-Pla

999,00

999,00

999,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Aix-Marseille

481942

Pen

Age2997 Pts

1Dsq

(01546)

1

1

15/03/2019 12:57 © Equipe informatique UNSS 1 / 1


