



LYCEES GARCONS ETABLISSEMENT

Disqualifiés

Dsq LP DES METIERS DU DOMAINE D'EGUILLES

1

2997 Pts

Pen	
Age	481942

	Pla	Pts-Pla	Pts ou
Trial	1	999,00	50
Slalom	1	999,00	00:02:27:00
Relais		999,00	00:00:00:00

Nb Tours

(01546) Académie : Aix-Marseille

Dos	Licence	Nom - Prénom	Cat	Trial	Slalom	
71	1546 0044	JULLIAN Corentin	CG	20		00:00:00:00
73	1546 0144	OULGHAZI Mohamed	CG	17		00:01:13:00
74	1546 0012	TOURON Mathieu	JG	13		00:01:14:00
						00:00:00:00